Web3Podcast I0S - Bug #5466

Play the podcast > Check issues below.
12/28/2022 03:19 PM - Shubham J

Status: New

Priority: High
Assignee: chirag wadhwa
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/28/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. After the episode 1 is finished, audios gets repeated of the same episodes.

History

#1 - 12/28/2022 03:31 PM - Shubham J
- Description updated
- Assignee set to chirag wadhwa

- Priority changed from Normal to High

04/19/2025
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